YMCA of Metropolitan Dallas

STOCK DONATION FORM

Dear YMCA Donor:

Thank you for your support of the children and families served through the mission of the YMCA of Metropolitan Dallas. You may make a stock gift, pay on a pledge for the Capital or Annual Campaign, make a memorial gift or you may make a general donation to a YMCA branch via this form.

IF YOUR STOCK IS IN A BROKERAGE ACCOUNT

Give your broker the following information: DTC # or NSCC# = 0279 YMCA Metropolitan Dallas Account # = 77201601 Hilltop Securities, Inc. 1201 Elm, Suite 3500 Dallas TX 75270 THEN: Please fill out the form below email to Sheri Dowdy at <u>sdowdy@ymcadallas.org</u> so that we may track your gift and thank you.

IF YOU ARE IN POSSESSION OF THE STOCK

Please contact: Steve Sarkissian 972-624-6361 <u>steve.sarkissian@hilltopsecurities.com</u>

THEN: Please fill out the form below email to Sheri Dowdy at <u>sdowdy@ymcadallas.org</u> so that we may track your gift and thank you.

IMPORTANT: PLEASE FILL IN THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION

DONOR NAME	
NAME OF STOCK	Please send a copy of the completed form to:
NUMBER OF SHARES	Sheri Dowdy
PROCEEDS TO BE USED FOR:	Development Associate email to:
BRANCH NAME	sdowdy@ymcadallas.org
ANNUAL CAMPAIGN	YMCA mailing address: YMCA of Metropolitan Dallas
CAPITAL CAMPAIGN	Attn: Donor Services
ENDOWMENT	146 Town Center Blvd Coppell, TX 75019

Again, thank you for supporting the YMCA and its programs. If you have any further questions, please contact either your local YMCA Branch Executive or Sheri Dowdy, Development Associate, YMCA of Metropolitan Dallas, phone (214) 880-9622.